
Date Time Event Location
Monday, August 18, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields
Wednesday, October 1, 2025 6:30-8PM Full Pads Practice LHS Practice Fields

*If Playing Wednesday Night Games Same Week - Can Practice on Mon/Tues That Week

TACKLE PRACTICE SCHEDULE


